
Employee ID Employee Name Date of Birth Contact No.(Office) Office Email ID
Contract

CTE0001 Sandeep Joshi 17-Nov-1990 080-41425222-250 sandeep.j1@tamsinfotech.com
TRE0002 Gopikrishna Uppalapati 01-Aug-1987 080-41425222-250 gopi.krish@tamsinfotech.com
TRE0003 Manish J Pabalkar 08-Jul-1983 080-41425222-250 manish.pabalkar1@tamsinfotech.com
TA0720 Monica Teja 17-May-1990 080-41425222-250 teja.konidela@gmail.com
TA0744 Susmitha Karusala 13-Aug-1986 080-41425222-250 susmitha.k1@tcs.com
CTE0792 Mohammed Moizuddin 10-Jun-1980 080-41425222-250 moiz.md@tamsinfotech.com

Permanent
TA0707 Neeta Patel 10-Sep-1978 080-41425222-225 neeta.patel@tamsinfotech.com
TA0708 Alka Patel 21-Aug-1980 080-41425222-225 neeta.patel@tamsinfotech.com
TA0710 Triloka Nath Reddy 16-Oct-1986 080-41425222-250 trilokreddy@tcs.com



Employee ID Employee Name Date of Birth Contact No.(Office) Office Email ID
TA0711 Lakshmi Prasad 16-Jun-1986 080-41425222-250 lakshmiprasad.k@tamsinfotech.com
TA0712 Kiran Kumar 25-Jun-1986 080-41425222-250 kiran.kumar@tamsinfotech.com
TA0713 Vinay Dath MS 23-Nov-1987 080-41425222-250 vinay.dath@tcs.com
TA0714 Vinay D Choudhary 02-Jan-1987 080-41425222-250 darapaneni.vinay.choudary@sap.com
TA0715 Nutan Baranwal 03-Feb-1982 080-41425222-250 Nutan.baranwal@tamsinfotech.com
TA0716 Harshavardhan L 07-Apr-1987 080-41425222-250 harshareddylingareddy@gmail.com
TA0717 Aruna Chawdary 10-May-1985 080-41425222-250 indlaharibabu1988@gmail.com
TA0718 Balaji Poosapathi 19-Jun-1977 080-41425222-250 poosapati_sap@yahoo.com
TA0719 Krishna Ramarao B 19-Aug-1987 080-41425222-250 krishnab.r@tcs.com
TA0721 Naveen Verma 07-Oct-1986 080-41425222-250 naveenvarma86@gmail.com
TA0722 Hima Gada 15-Sep-1982 080-41425222-250 himagada@tamsinfotech.com
TA0723 Madhusudan K 20-May-1986 080-41425222-250 madhusudhan.karam@tcs.com
TA0724 Neeraj Sharma 20-Jul-1988 080-41425222-250 neerajsharmaiet@gmail.com
TA0725 Haribabu Indla 12-May-1988 080-41425222-250 indlaharibabu1988@gmail.com
TA0726 Kumaraiah Konda 21-Jul-1986 080-41425222-250 kumara.kounda@gmail.com
TA0727 Harshit Srivastava 07-Mar-1986 080-41425222-250 kingster7@gmail.com
TA0728 Gandham Ramesh V 06-Aug-1985 080-41425222-250 ramesh.gandham@tcs.com
TA0729 Santanu Pradhan 01-Jul-1986 080-41425222-250 santanu.p1@tcs.com
TA0730 Shakun Gupta 24-Oct-1988 080-41425222-250 sap.shakun@gmail.com
TA0731 Ravi Punati 08-Jul-1983 080-41425222-250 puti.ravi@tcs.com
TA0732 Sobhana Ramdas 03-Jan-1988 080-41425222-250 shobharamdas@tamsinfotech.com
TA0733 Verri Venkatanaresh 23-Jun-1984 080-41425222-250 veeri.v@tcs.com
TA0734 Seshagiri Rao Y 05-Oct-1982 080-41425222-250 seshagiri.rao@tamsinfotech.com
TA0735 Jayaram B 11-Nov-1987 080-41425222-250 jayaram.bodagala@tcs.com
TA0736 Brijo Jose Abraham 13-Apr-1983 080-41425222-250 brijojose.abraham@tcs.com
TA0737 Likhitha S 01-Jan-1991 080-41425222-250 likhitha.s@tcs.com
TA0738 Kumar Manyam 09-Jun-1986 080-41425222-250 kumar.manyam@tcs.com
TA0739 Rehna Ramesh 28-Jan-1984 080-41425222-250 rehna.r@tamsinfotech.com
TA0740 Hanumantha Rao 20-Jun-1986 080-41425222-250 h.rao1@tcs.com
TA0741 Sathyajeeth Rai 31-Oct-1987 080-41425222-250 sathyajeet.r@tcs.com
TA0742 Krishna Kumar 30-Jan-1988 080-41425222-250 Krishna.J@tamsinfotech.com
TA0743 Swati Mahali 18-May-1987 080-41425222-250 swati.mahali@tamsinfotech.com
TA0745 Vivek Javalagi 19-Nov-1985 080-41425222-250 javalagi.vivek@tcs.com
TA0746 Surya Chintalapudi 07-Feb-1987 080-41425222-250 surya.chintalapudi@tcs.com
TA0747 Ramanaiah A 06-Feb-1984 080-41425222-250 ramanaiah.a@tcs.com
TA0748 Srikrishna M 25-Aug-1979 080-41425222-250 srkrish@tcs.com



Employee ID Employee Name Date of Birth Contact No.(Office) Office Email ID
TA0749 Ravi Kiran B 10-Oct-1990 080-41425222-250 b.ravikiran@tcs.com
TA0750 Piyush Verma 01-Jan-1979 080-41425222-250 piyush.verma1@tcs.com
TA0751 Purushothama Reddy 30-May-1982 080-41425222-250 reddy.purushothama@tcs.com
TA0752 Prasad Murarisetty 01-Jun-1980 080-41425222-250 prasad.murarisetty@tcs.com
TA0753 Priya Madhuri 24-Jun-1985 080-41425222-250 priya.madhuri@tcs.com
TA0754 Sujita Kemdeo 04-Jan-1981 080-41425222-250 sujita.kemdeo@tamsinfotech.com
TA0755 Anil Kumar Burra 06-Oct-1986 080-41425222-250 anilkumar.burra@tcs.com
TA0756 Venkatesham Sangu 04-Feb-1974 080-41425222-250 sap.venkatesham@gspc.in
TA0757 Thasha Ismail Shaik 27-Aug-1983 080-41425222-250 shaik.ismail1@tcs.com
TA0758 Tharun Adluru 09-Nov-1988 080-41425222-250 tharun.adluru@tamsinfotech.com
TA0759 Liby Mathew 06-Oct-1988 080-41425222-250 liby.mathew@tamsinfotech.com
TA0760 Avinash Kandhala 10-Apr-1989 080-41425222-250 avish.kandhala@tcs.com
TA0761 Nageswararao Srigakolapu 26-Aug-1987 080-41425222-250 nagesh.srigakolapu@tamsinfotech.com
TA0762 Sourav Banerjee 02-May-1987 080-41425222-250 s.banerjee7@tcs.com
TA0763 Vanashree Joshi 18-May-1989 080-41425222-250 vanashree.joshi@tamsinfotech.com
TA0765 Joshna Kalikiri 10-Jun-1992 080-41425222-250 joshna.kk@tamsinfotech.com
TA0766 Shweta Mishra 04-Jul-1989 080-41425222-250 shweta.mishra@tamsinfotech.com
TA0767 Bala Krishna Mugala 07-Apr-1985 080-41425222-250 bala.mugala@tamsinfotech.com
TA0768 Mohsin Khan 27-Jun-1987 080-41425222-250 mohsin.khan@tamsinfotech.com
TA0769 Nitin Bhawarkar 11-Jul-1985 080-41425222-250 nitin.bhawarkar@tamsinfotech.com
TA0770 Upesh Patel 18-Sep-1973 080-41425222-240 upesh.patel@tamsinfotech.com
TA0771 Harinder Singh Dhillon 09-Feb-1977 080-41425222-225 harinder.dhillon@tamsinfotech.com
CTA0772 Divya Birudaraju 21-Aug-1985 080-41425222-250 birudaraju.saidivya@tcs.com
CTA0773 Poornivasan Saravanabhavan 14-Jul-1986 080-41425222-250 poorni.vasan@tamsinfotech.com
TA0774 Shabina Shyamkumar 14-May-1981 080-41425222-250 shabina.sk@tamsinfotech.com
TA0775 Manas Takiar 22-Jun-1985 080-41425222-250 manas.takiar@tamsinfotech.com
TA0776 Ruby sahu 24-Apr-1989 080-41425222-250 ruby.sahu@tamsinfotech.com
TA0777 Neha Kaw 24-Mar-1988 080-41425222-250 neha.kaw@tamsinfotech.com
TA0778 Swapna Sree Surya 09-Aug-1986 080-41425222-250 swapsql55@gmail.com
TA0779 Kumar Ganesh Dasari 10-Jul-1983 080-41425222-250 kumar.dasari@tcs.com
TA0780 Priya Rani 21-Aug-1990 080-41425222-250 priya.rani@tamsinfotech.com
TA0781 Kalaiarasu Thangamani 25-Oct-1975 080-41425222-250 kalaiarasu.thangamani@tamsinfotech.com
TA0782 Raghu Prasath R 15-Apr-1984 080-41425222-250 raghu.prasath@tamsinfotech.com
TA0783 Lokesh Bajaj 29-Dec-1987 080-41425222-250 lokesh.Bajaj@tamsinfotech.com
TA0784 Laxman Lalage 29-Jun-1986 080-41425222-250 laxman.lalage@tamsinfotech.com
TA0785 Om Prakash Maurya 24-May-1987 080-41425222-250 om.prakash@tamsinfotech.com



Employee ID Employee Name Date of Birth Contact No.(Office) Office Email ID
TA0786 Korukola Teja Swaroop 18-Dec-1987 080-41425222-250 teja.swaroop@tamsinfotech.com
TA0787 Suresh Kumar Kotthakonda 15-Nov-1987 080-41425222-250 suresh.k1@tamsinfotech.com
TA0788 Koushik Chatterjee 04-Apr-1983 080-41425222-250 koushik.chatterjee@tamsinfotech.com
TA0789 Sumeet Mhathre 07-Mar-1990 080-41425222-250 sumeet.mhatre@tamsinfotech.com
TA0791 Kapil Kumar 06-Dec-1985 080-41425222-250 kapil.kumar@tamsinfotech.com
TA0793 Aditya Kompalli 28-Feb-1991 080-41425222-250 aditya.kompalli@tamsinfotech.com
TA0794 Surya Konakakanchi 24-Sep-1972 080-41425222-250 surya.konakanchi@tamsinfotech.com
TA0795 Jyothi P 31-Dec-1991 080-41425222-250 jyothi.pa@tamsinfotech.com
TA0796 Vinod Yatham 08-May-1985 080-41425222-250 vinod.yatham@tamsinfotech.com
TA0797 Vimala Yadav 03-Apr-1990 080-41425222-250 vimla.yadav@tamsinfotech.com
TA0798 Priyanka Dhal 25-Nov-1992 080-41425222-250 priyanka.dhal@tamsinfotech.com
TA0799 Anjali Gupta 09-Dec-1993 080-41425222-250 anjali.gupta@tamsinfotech.com
TA0800 Smita Khushboo 30-Aug-1982 080-41425222-250 khushboo.smita@tamsinfotech.com
TA0801 Sumeet Kapur 18-Nov-1981 080-41425222-250 sumeet.kapur@tamsinfotech.com
TA0802 Thavurya Islavath 13-Jul-1989 080-41425222-225 thavurya.islavath@tamsinfotech.com
TA0803 Ramesh Marusu 01-Jul-1982 080-41425222-250 ramesh.marusu@tamsinfotech.com
TA0804 Vijith Vikraman Pillai 26-Oct-1987 080-41425222-250 vijith.pillai@tamsinfotech.com
TA0805 Swati S Ramnathkar 25-Jan-1993 080-41425222-250 swati.ramnathkar@tamsinfotech.com
TA0806 Ramesh Kasamsethy 05-Apr-1987 080-41425222-250 ramesh.kesamsetty@tamsinfotech.com
TA0807 N Sivakanth Pappu 16-Jul-1985 080-41425222-250 sivakanth.ndamudi@tamsinfotech.com
TA0808 Naveen Kumar Chella 09-Aug-1982 080-41425222-250 naveen.chella@tamsinfotech.com
TA0809 Sumeet Kailas Mhatre 07-Mar-1990 080-41425222-250 sumeet.mhatre@tamsinfotech.com
TA0810 Gopi Krishna Uppalapati 01-Aug-1987 080-41425222-250 gopi.krishna@tamsinfotech.com
TA0811 Sadhin Murmu 15-Aug-1988 080-41425222-225 sadhin.murmu@tamsinfotech.com
TA0812 Jayaraghuveer Sreeramula 06-Aug-1985 080-41425222-250 jayaraghuveer.sreeramula@tamsinfotech.com
TA0813 Prasad Naidu Yenugonda 20-Jul-1988 080-41425222-250 prasada.yenugonda@tamsinfotech.com
TA0814 Krishnatrimurtulu Karuturi 09-May-1990 080-41425222-250 krishna.karuturi@tamsinfotech.com
TA0815 Anil Kumar Deshaboina 02-Aug-1983 080-41425222-250 anil.deshabonia@tamsinfotech.com
TA0816 Sankar VKNCH Doddi 10-Jun-1990 080-41425222-250 shankar.doddi@tamsinfotech.com
TA0817 Tayaba Parween 15-May-1994 080-41425222-250 tayaba.parween@tamsinfotech.com
TA0818 Mekala Muni Reddy 03-Jun-1985 080-41425222-250 munireddy.mekala@tamsinfotech.com
TA0819 Nikita Kamalnarayan Jaiswal 25-Apr-1990 080-41425222-250 neekita.jaiswal@tamsinfotech.com
TA0820 Sujan Prasanth 28-Feb-1986 080-41425222-250 sujan.prasanth@tamsinfotech.com
TA0821 Sasidhar Reddy Gaddam 28-Jun-1994 080-41425222-250 sasidhar.gaddam@tamsinfotech.com
TA0822 Jyoti Prakash Dash 12-Apr-1988 080-41425222-250 Jyotiprakash.dash@tamsinfotech.com
TA0823 Nitish Arvind 07-Oct-1992 080-41425222-250 Nitish.arvind@tamsinfotech.com



Employee ID Employee Name Date of Birth Contact No.(Office) Office Email ID
TA0824 Rehna Ramesh 28-Jan-1984 080-41425222-250 rehna.ramesh@tamsinfotech.com
TA0825 Paramjit Singh 15-Mar-1983 080-41425222-250 paramjit.singh@tamsinfotech.com
TA0826 Shruti Gaur 03-Sep-1990 080-41425222-250 shruti.gaur@tamsinfotech.com
TA0827 Sushmita Shukla 07-Mar-1983 080-41425222-250 sushmita.shukla@tamsinfotech.com
TA0828 Koushik Thander 02-Sep-1988 080-41425222-250 Koushik.thander@tamsinfotech.com
TA0829 Himateja Yekatela 06-Jun-1991 080-41425222-250 himateja.yekatela@tamsinfotech.com
TA0830 Madhav Bhavsar 24-Nov-1967 080-41425222-250 madhav.bhavsar@tamsinfotech.com
TA0831 Prabhakar Dara 26-Mar-1986 080-41425222-250 prabhakar.dara@tamsinfotech.com
TA0832 Manish Pabalkar 08-Jul-1983 080-41425222-225 manish.pabalkar1@tamsinfotech.com
TA0833 Dhanunaya Ediga 05-Apr-1984 080-41425222-250 dhanu.ediga@tamsinfotech.com
TA0834 Meghna Kinjal Trivedi 08-Mar-1982 080-41425222-250 meghna.trivedi@tamsinfotech.com
TA0835 Ambika Hugar 16-Nov-1992 080-41425222-250 ambika.hugar@tamsinfotech.com
TA0836 Manas Ranjan Behera 05-Jul-1974 080-41425222-225 manas.behera@tamsinfotech.com
TA0837 Chandrakant Dileep Mahajan 06-Nov-1984 080-41425222-250 chandrakant.mahajan@tamsinfotech.com
TA0838 Sandeep Kumar Dixit 22-Mar-1985 080-41425222-250 Sandeep.dixit@tamsinfotech.com
TA0839 Naresh Yarlagadda 30-Jun-1987 080-41425222-250 naresh.yarlagadda@tamsinfotech.com
TA0840 Shivendra Kumar Pandey 14-Jul-1987 080-41425222-250 shivendra.pandey@tamsinfotech.com
TA0841 Swaroop SS Korukonda 05-Aug-1990 080-41425222-250 swaroop.korukonda@tamsinfotech.com
TA0842 Jaspal Kumar 27-Nov-1981 080-41425222-250 jaspal.kumar@tamsinfotech.com
TA0843 Janardhan Kadanuthala 19-May-1993 080-41425223-225 janardhan.kadanuthala@tamsinfotech.com
TA0844 Sangita Das 23-Jun-1988 080-41425222-225 sangita.das@tamsinfotech.com
TA0845 Prasanna Kumar Buduri 10-Jul-1991 080-41425222-250 prasanna.buduri@tamsinfotech.com
TA0846 Nisar Ahmad M 15-Aug-1995 080-41425222-250 nisar.ahmed@tamsinfotech.com
TA0847 Mani Kumar Thummagunta 01-Jul-1990 080-41425222-250 mani.kumar@tamsinfotech.com
TA0848 Ganapathi Swamy Pandiri 30-Jun-1993 080-41425222-225 swamy.pandiri@tamsinfotech.com
TA0849 Vaishak Hedadalu Puttegowda 23-Jul-1988 080-41425222-250 vaishak.gowda@tamsinfotech.com
TA0850 Katla Siva Reddy 06-Jun-1994 080-41425222-250 siva.katla@tamsinfotech.com
TA0851 Anoosha NS 15-Jun-1984 080-41425222-225 anoosha.ns@tamsinfotech.com
TA0852 Pushpa P 08-Aug-1992 080-41425222-250 pushpa.p@tamsinfotech.com
TA0853 Noorul Amin 15-Aug-1978 080-41425222-250 noorul.amin@tamsinfotech.com
TA0854 Raghavendra KN 04-Oct-1989 080-41425222-225 raghavendra.kn@tamsinfotech.com
TA0855 Mousumi Dey 19-Jul-1989 080-41425223-223 mousumi.dey@tamsinfotech.com
TA0856 Abhipriya Jyotirmaya 11-Mar-1992 080-41425222-225 abhipriya.jyoti@tamsinfotech.com
TA0857 Upendra Yadav 20-Apr-1990 080-41425222-225 upendra.yadav@tamsinfotech.com
TA0858 Ashok Kumar Pagadala 20-Jul-1971 080-41425222-225 ashok.pagadala@tamsinfotech.com
TA0859 Rishabh Wadhwa 31-Oct-1995 080-41425222-250 rishabh.wadhwa@tamsinfotech.com
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TA0861 Ashish Singh Yadav 02-Aug-1993 080-41425222-250 ashish.yadav@tamsinfotech.com
TA0862 Thirumala Rao Buraga 25-Jun-1979 080-41425222-250 thirumala.rao@tamsinfotech.com
TA0863 Hilal Ahmad Sofi 05-Mar-1993 080-41425222-225 hilal.sofi@tamsinfotech.com
TA0865 Sandeep Kumar R 30-Apr-1990 080-41425222-225 sandeep.kumar@tamsinfotech.com
TA0867 Surendra Reddy Kasa 08-Nov-1989 080-41425222-225 surendra.kasa@tamsinfotech.com
TA0868 Kishore Reddy Maddi 17-Jan-1994 080-41425222-225 kishore.reddy@tamsinfotech.com
TA0869 Ajay Chitale 24-Feb-1969 080-41425222-225 ajay.chitale@tamsinfotech.com
TA0870 Vikram Reddy Marri 08-Nov-1981 080-41425222-225 vikram.reddy@tamsinfotech.com
TA0871 Ganesh Ambati 06-Jun-1989 080-41425222-225 ganesh.ambati@tamsinfotech.com
TA0872 Ankit Yaduvanshi 01-Jan-1992 080-41425222-225 ankit.yaduvanshi@tamsinfotech.com
TA0873 Vinitkumar Satishbhai Patel 18-Apr-1991 080-41425222-225 vinit.patel@tamsinfotech.com
TA0874 Akshay Pandhare 25-Apr-1990 080-41425222-225 akshay.pandhare@tamsinfotech.com
TA0875 Premkumar Boddu 15-Jun-1992 080-41425222-225 premkumar.boddu@tamsinfotech.com
TA0876 Amol Murlidhar Choudhari 11-Mar-1990 080-41425222-225 amol.choudhari@tamsinfotech.com
TA0877 Rasmita Goudo 04-Apr-1987 080-41425222-225 rasmita.goudo@tamsinfotech.com
TA0878 Tejraj Sharma 10-Aug-1989 080-41425222-225 tejraj.sharma@tamsinfotech.com
TA0879 Priyanka Kamlakar Kakde 21-Jun-1995 080-41425222-225 priyanka.kakde@tamsinfotech.com
TA0880 Sumeet Suresh Yadav 29-Oct-1990 080-41425222-225 sumeet.yadav@tamsinfotech.com
TA0881 Nandkumar Dnyaneshwar Dange 10-Jul-1992 080-41425222-225 nandkumar.dange@tamsinfotech.com
TA0882 Vaibhav Paliwal 11-Jan-1983 080-41425222-225 vaibhav.paliwal@tamsinfotech.com
TA0883 Shubham Anil Pund 17-Jul-1995 080-41425222-225 shubham.pund@tamsinfotech.com
TA0884 Farheen Naaz Shaikh 31-Dec-1994 080-41425222-225 farheen.shaikh@tamsinfotech.com
TA0885 Avinash Aniruddha Sahare 16-Sep-1992 080-41425222-225 avinash.sahare@tamsinfotech.com
TA0886 Snehal Rajendra Patil 21-Nov-1992 080-41425222-225 snehal.patil@tamsinfotech.com
TA0887 Bira Kishore Panda 05-May-1983 080-41425222-225 kishore.panda@tamsinfotech.com
TA0888 Kalpana Ghan Bam 26-Sep-1986 080-41425222-225 kalpana.bam@tamsinfotech.com
TA0889 Raghu Panduranga Rao 28-Dec-1975 080-41425222-225 raghu.rao@tamsinfotech.com
TA0890 Abhiman Kundapoor 11-Oct-1992 080-41425222-225 abhiman.ku01@tamsinfotech.com
TA0892 Priya Udoshi 22-Dec-1996 080-41425222-225 priya.udoshi@tamsinfotech.com
TA0898 Nikita Prajapati 15-Jul-1992 080-41222233-226 xxxx@tamsinfotech.com
TA0900 Hina Parmar 29-Jan-1991 123-11111111-321 nikita.prajapati@tamsinfotech.com
TA0901 abhi xxx 19-Mar-1991 080-76899999-111 abhi.abhi@tamsinfotech.com
TA0902 Shital Patel 14-Dec-1990 123-11111111-321 nikita.prajapati@tamsinfotech.com
TA0894 Nisha Patel 10-Dec-1980 123-11111111-321 nikita.prajapati@tamsinfotech.com
TA0895 Shital Patel 14-Dec-1990 123-11111111-321 nikita.prajapati@tamsinfotech.com
TA0896 NIKI PRAJAPATI 20-Dec-1992 123-11111111-321 nikita.prajapati@tamsinfotech.com
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TA0899 Monali Dey 19-Jul-1989 033-33333333-333 mousumi.dey@tamsinfotech.com

Trainee
TRE0860 Ankit Yaduvanshi 01-Jan-1992 080-41425222-225 ankit.yaduvanshi@tamsinfotech.com
TRE0864 Vinit Kumar Patel 18-Apr-1991 080-41425222-225 vinit.patel@tamsinfotech.com
TRE0866 Akshay Pandhare 25-Apr-1990 080-41425222-225 akshay.pandhare@tamsinfotech.com
TRE0891 Rajdeep Modak 05-Nov-1991 080-41425222-225 rajdeep.modak@tamsinfotech.com
TRE0893 Onkar Tekade 08-Apr-1995 080-41425222-223 onkar.tekade@tamsinfotech.com
TRE0897 Monali Dey 19-Jul-1989 033-33333333-333 mousumi.dey@tamsinfotech.com


